DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,
RAIPUR, (C.G.)
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Fealth For All

Letter No. :- RIMS/FMT/DIS/001/01/12/2017 Date:- 04.12.2017
Teaching Schedule for the Month of December, 2017
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
01.12.2017 Friday 08 am to 09 am Theory :- Medical Law & Ethics Dr. RR
06.12.2017 Wednesday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination poison case |Dr. RR
07.12.2017 Thursday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination poison case |Dr. RS
08.12.2017 Friday 08 am to 09 am Theory :- Identification - I Dr. RR
13.12.2017 Wednesday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination Bone Dr. RR
14.12.2017 Thursday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination Bone Dr. RS
15.12,2017 Friday 08 am to 09 am Theory :- Identificaton - II Dr. RR
20.12.2017 Wednesday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico — Legal Examination Hair Dr. RS
21.12.2017 Thursday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico — Legal Examination Hair Dr. RR
22.12.2017 Friday 08 am to 09 am Class Test All Faculty
27.12.2017 Wednesday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination Stain Cloth |Dr. RR
28.12.2017 Thursday 02 pm to 04 pm Practical :- Medico-Legal Examination Stain Cloth |Dr. RR
29.12.2017 Friday 08 am to 09 am Theory :- Identificaton - I1I Dr. RR
Dr. RR - Dr. Rajesh B. Ramteke  / Dr. RS — Dr. Rashmi Sharma o e RIS
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Email ID:- hod.for_ensicmedicine@rimsindia.ac.in; website:- www.rimsindia.ac.in,




